3ABTPAKMA

10:00 — 13:00 no ByaHaM
10:00 — 16:00 MO BbLIXOAHbLIM

Bornblwor 3aBTpak: MMHW-6a0, Tamaro, aBoOKajo

— JIOCOCb W NanMOBbLIA KPeEM—un3
— TaMbOOBCKMWIA OKOPOK W TpHHENbHbIA KPEM—Un3

Q PyicoBas Kawa C¢ MaHro
1 KapaMeslbHbIM apaxncoM

CblpHVKM C MyCCOM W3 Bap&éHoW
CryWeHKN 1 Kokoca

ANOHCKUIA OMNeT TaMarosiku

Bprowb ¢ MopoxeHbiM 13 6060B TOHKa,
MUCO—KapaMeslbh 1 apaxMCoBbIM KPaMbIioM

Q@ seran

790
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450

490

390

550



BREAKFASTS

10:00 — 13:00 on weekdays
10:00 - 16:00 on weekends

Big breakfast: mini-bao, tamago, avocado
— salmon and lime cream cheese

— tambov ham and truffle cream cheese

Q@ Mango rice pudding
with caramelized peanuts

Syrniki with boiled condensed milk
and coconut mousse

Japanese tamagoyaki omelette

Brioche with tonka bean ice cream,
miso caramel and peanut crumble

Qp vegan
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